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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-146186

HUGE SINGLE-LEVEL CONDO AT FULL-
SERVICE FOUR SEASONS NORTH

TELES PROPERTIES/CB
Allie Riley/M.Collins 310-467-4567

2+3
300 N SWALL DR #202

$1,599,000 TRADITIONAL

This spacious approximately 2700 SF, south/west front-
corner unit w/2 bedrooms + den & 2.5 bathrooms is primed 
& ready for refreshment. Formal entry opens to elegant den, 
living room w/fireplace, & large west-facing patio. This condo 
also features a large eat-in kitchen w/separate south-facing 
patio and formal dining room, generous master suite w over-
sized master bath, and enormous walk-in closets. Enjoy daily 
conveniences of 24-hour valet parking, doorman/concierge, 
& fitness center w pool.

FourSeasonsBH.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-146174

STUNNING BRAND NEW CONDO!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg/Tam Nguyen 310.720.3524

4+5
462 S MAPLE DR #2

$2,750,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Absolutely gorgeous 4+5. Tons of light with multiple 
balconies & elegant French doors. Direct elevator access 
to unit, Hansgrohe plumbing fixtures, Porcelain/Stone & 
Wood floors throughout. Master Bedroom with sumptuous 
His+Hers bathroom, with separate walk-in closet, gourmet 
kitchen.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-143684

PENTHOUSE CONDO WITH LARGE 
PRIVATE ROOF DECK

TELES PROPERTIES
Karen Nation 310-701-9778

3+4
443 N PALM DR #PH2

$3,400,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Luxe Beverly Hills Penthouse with spacious private roofdeck, 
perfect for entertaining or romantic staycations. This newly 
designer-upgraded front unit has mountain & city views, 
gourmet kitchen, spacious master suite with walk-in closets, 
elegant finishes, and home automation. Enjoy the California 
lifestyle on your private roof deck (an additional approx 
1,000 sqft), with built-in kitchen, spa hot tub, and more 
views! Modern Mediterranean-style building (built in 2008). 
A rare find!

www.443NPalmDr502.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-149604

PENTHOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION W/ 
360 VIEWS

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Timothy Di Prizito 310-266-2777

4+5
462 S. MAPLE DR

$3,699,000 CONTEMP MED

Crown Jewel of Beverly Hills New Construction. 
Incomparable Luxury PH offers the perfect SFR alternative. 
Panoramic Views of the Iconic LA Landscape from Century 
City to DTLA. 6 outdoor balconies ideal for open air living. 
Security controlled elevator access direct.  Open concept 
floor plan w/ 11 skylights giving the unit explosive light

TheTEAMBeverlyHills.com

Open NEW11-2

OPPORTUNITY IN BEVERLY HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

3+2
217 S STANLEY DR

$1,999,000

One Story Traditional Home that is ready to be remodeled/
updated.  Gracious Entry way, center hall plan.  Large Living 
Room with Fireplace and Separate Dining Room.  Spacious 
Breakfast Room.  Den opens on to back yard.  Wonderful 
moldings and details throughout.  This is a Trust Sale, no 
court confirmation required. Property is being sold in its 
present as is condition.

www.SanbornTeam.com

Open NEW11-2

SPANISH CONTEMPORARY IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

3+4
217 N DOHENY DR

$2,995,000 1sty-SPANISH

1 story expansive Spanish Contemporary fitted w/ deluxe 
finishes & Navona French White Oak flooring throughout. 
This gem features an expansive open kitchen w/ breakfast 
bar. Large living room showcases high ceilings. Office 
space includes both a custom & meticulous design ideal for 
efficiency in the home. Master suite opens to backyard w/ a 
private cabana & grassy enclosure perfect for entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS, REMODELED, UPDATED 
TRADITIONAL IN BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Steven Geller 310-922-2141

5+5
345 S ROXBURY DR

$3,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Spacious, remodeled, updated 5Br+4.5Ba 2 sty Traditional in 
southwest Beverly Hills. Downstairs: Lrg master+2 additional 
bedrooms+maids+large open "Great Room." Master w/
ample closets & French sliders to yard. "Great Room" w/
double sided fp & French sliders to Yard. Eat-in kitchen w/
granite counters & Sub Zero & freezer. Upstairs: 2bd+family/
screening room. Additional features incl stone/tile & bamboo 
floors, central A/C, skylights, electric gates, 2 car attached 
garage w/direct access to house.

Other

Open NEW11-2 632F3

MLS#16-149534

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
249 S CAMDEN DR

$3,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Located in the "Heart" of Beverly Hills South of Wilshire is 
this fully remodeled Mediterranean with a dramatic 2 story 
entry. Every room bursts with light with "white" themed 
throughout.  The estate features white floors, a marble 
kitchen with a center island and a breakfast room which 
flows outside to the pool and cabana. The large living room 
with high ceilings, a large "bay" window and a spacious 
dining and family room are located downstairs.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-146590

CLASSIC SPANISH IN PRIME BEVERLY 
HILLS FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills/Fara Salamat 310-285-7508

4+5
623 WALDEN DR

$6,295,000 SPANISH

Classic Spanish Estate located on a corner lot of a quiet 
tree-lined street in the prime Beverly Hills Flats. Exquisite 
curb appeal w/circular driveway, beautiful landscaping, & 
lovely gated courtyard entrance w/fountain. Originally built 
in 1926, this home has been wonderfully redone while still 
maintaining the authentic Spanish charm. Spacious living 
room, formal dining room, office, family room, & kitchen. 
4 bdrms including private master suite, & 1+1 guesthouse 
above the garage. Pool.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

EXCEPTIONAL ONE-OF-A-KIND GATED 
BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

6+7
516 N REXFORD DR

$8,199,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated contemporary impeccably outfitted w/ designer 
finishes & utmost attention to detail. Open floor plan features 
high ceilings abundance of sunlight natural stone hardwood 
floors & seamless flow for entertaining. Enter the master 
suite through double doors w/ features such as sitting area, 
dual walk-in closets, massive outdoor balcony & specialty 
designer tile. 3 add bdrms featured on 2nd floor. Completely 
private outdoor space featuring covered living room, large 
pool hot tub & guesthouse.

Dryer, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Washer

Open NEW11-2 632/F1
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-148684

UNBELIEVABLE BEVERLY HILLS TUDOR 
COMPOUND

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J. Altman & B. Scelza 310.699.6590

7+10
605 N FOOTHILL RD

$17,500 TUDOR

Totaling 7,812 sqft compound w/ English Tutor style home & 
2 private detached guest houses w/ full amenities & kitchens, 
all 3 homes have updated a/c & new roof. Main home w/ high 
ceilings, beautiful natural exposed wood beams, polished 
wooden floors, fireplaces throughout, chef's kitchen & 
master bedroom suite w/ amazing private baths, fireplace & 
his/her closets, several large living rooms with beautiful flow 
for entertaining, yet has privacy to accommodate all. Pool & 
spa in large backyard.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#16-149292

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

7+8
9501 GLOAMING DR

$18,995,000 MONTEREY COLONIAL

Most significant land offering in Beverly Hills Post Office 
with exceptional city and canyon views. Up a gated and 
private drive this 10+ acres (includes 2 APN,s) promontory, 
of mostly flat land, is the perfect setting to build the ultimate 
trophy compound.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#sr16162012cn

FIXER-UPPER!  BEVERLY HILLS

RE/MAX OLSON
Michael Monteleone 818-917-1789

5+6
9108 ALANDA PLACE

$4,650,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning Ocean, Mountain, Canyon & Priceless Sunset 
Views! Prime BHPO Estate sited on large corner lot off cul-
de-sac street.  Close to Trousdale Estates! Previously owned 
by a Celebrity.  This 5,400 SF gem needs TLC but priced for 
quick sale!  A great opportunity to add value for potential 
home of your dreams or for investors. Flexible floor plan & 
great for entertaining. Separate maids, guest or hobby room. 
Romantic pool and private gardens. Cooks kitchen, large den 
& dine.. Hurry.. Wont Last!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

BHPO CONTEMPORARY VILLA

THE AGENCY
SAM PLOUCHART 310-752-3133

5+4.5
9675 HEATHER RD

$3,995,000 3sty-VILLA

Elegant contemporary villa in Beverly Hills, recently updated 
w/ open floor plan & high ceilings, 2  master suites, 2 
additional guest bedrooms, 4.5 baths, library and state of the 
art kitchen recently remodeled, pool, spa & peaceful canyon 
views, minutes to BHH, shops and restaurants.

Open NEW11-2

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman

0+0
9681 HIGHRIDGE DR

$3,990,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Exceptional gated and private Mediterranean on cul-de-
sac street with stunning views. Grand open plan with 
gourmet chef's kitchen, large formal living and dining rooms, 
and luxurious master suite with spa-like bath. Designer 
details throughout including European cabinetry and marble 
flooring. Large backyard with sunny swimmer's pool and 
terraces. Buyer to verify square footage.

Refrigerator, Water Purifier

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-147724

SPECTACULAR VIEW LOTS - 
ARCHITECTURAL RENDERING FOR 6600'

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Larry Maiman 310 770-7256

2+3
1450 HARRIDGE DR

$3,750,000 MID-CENTURY

Development opportunity for developer or owner on prime 
ridge in lower BHPO. Two lots totaling approximately 15,400 
sq ft. Corner property with views from Dodger Stadium to 
the ocean beyond Pacific Palisades. Next door to three $20-
40 million estates. UnderBuilt analysis conducted. Existing 
mid-century home is approximately 2,200 sq. ft. Second 
contiguous lot is 4355-018-005 with access from Dawnridge 
Drive. Property is bordered by threes streets: Harridge, 
Altridge and Dawnridge.

SECOND LOT INCLUDED! - Approx 15,400'

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-147688

FABULOUS CONTEMPORARY RETREAT

COLDWELL BANKER & KW
Jade Mills/Dee Crawford 310-285-7508

4+5
2239 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

Nestled in a quiet & secluded canyon setting just seconds 
from the heart of Beverly Hills, this wonderful Contemporary 
home is light & bright with soaring ceilings & French doors 
throughout that open to the beautiful backyard. Private 
with lush tropical landscaping, this Villa offers a tranquil 
retreat. Large living room, formal dining room, family room, 
& incredible cook’s kitchen. Each bedroom is spacious with 
marble baths & large closets. Rolling lawn, pool, spa, & 
mature oak & orange trees.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Open NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Marshall Peck 310.497.3279

5+4.5
9720 MOORGATE RD

$2,795,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Fabulous home located in the highly sought after Benedict 
Hills Estates. This 5 bdrms & 4 1/2 baths envelopes glorious 
space. Gourmet eat in kitchen, larger mstr bedrm w/recently 
completed mstr bath. High vaulted ceilings in the living 
rm & big family rm w/lots of windows. Big 3 car garage, 3 
fireplaces, & incredible backyard. Magnificent  pool, spa & 
fire pit. Resort backyard has it's own outdoor flat screen TV 
to enjoy while floating in the pool. Warner Avenue Elementary 
School District.

Open NEW11-2

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman (424) 249-7163

4+6
2542 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,795,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Set against a serene canyon backdrop in the highly sought 
after BHPO is this incredibly private and beautifully-designed 
property melding traditional, east coast sensibilities with 
updated interiors. Modernized touches include a completely 
new master suite featuring oak flooring in the classic chevron 
pattern and an over-sized tub, along with a kitchen that 
boasts stainless steel appliances and a generous pantry. 
Each bedroom is en-suite with polished and Carrara marble 
baths.

Alarm System, Barbeque, Built-Ins, Cable

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#15-959873
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
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

5+7
10209 CENTURY WOODS DR

$20,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour 
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features 
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard. 
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious 
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level. 
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room. 
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-146630

NEWX! SESANTIONAL VIEWS, 5BR, 
6.60BA WITH 4400SQF .

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

5+7
2342 CANYONBACK RD

$2,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

See todays full page ad. 1st time on mkt! Sensational 
Golf Course, City Lights & Mountain Views throughout this 
luxurious 5BR, 6.50BA Country French Villa ideally located 
in the park-like enclave of Mountaingate in Brentwood. 
24HR onsite Security. Elegantly appointed, filled with charm 
& traditional décor. High soaring ceilings, magnificent 
windows, grand scale, expansive rooms, tall doors & a 
fabulous floorplan of 4440sqft. Wonderful big backyard 
overlooking stunning views.

www.2342canyonback.com

Open NEW11-2 591E3

STUNNING FAMILY HOME IN 
BRENTWOOD!!!

THE AGENCY
Cindy Ambuehl (424) 321-4947

5+5
13413 BAYLISS RD

$3,195,000

Recently remodeled, welcome to this bright and beautifully 
gated two-story traditional contemporary nestled in the 
Brentwood Hills. Upon entry you are greeted with stunning 
floor-to-ceiling windows and sliding glass doors which 
seamlessly open to a perfectly manicured yard, pool, 
and outdoor kitchen area. This secluded and spacious 
home boasts 5 bedrooms (two master suites), 4.5 baths, 
remodeled kitchen, formal dining area, game room, and 
family area: ideal for family living and entertaining.

Pool | Viking BBQ and Outdoor Cabana

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-149764

JOIN US FOR POKE & SHAVED ICE!

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

6+8
133 N TIGERTAIL RD

$5,498,000 2sty-SPANISH

Inspired by a Balinese villa, this expansive Brentwood 
compound emanates the exotic character of an island 
retreat. Thoughtfully designed inside and out, the home 
offers ample space for entertainment including a central 
Hawaiian lanai, an indoor/outdoor pool, a vast wrap-around 
outdoor patio with kitchenette set against a lush hillside 
and a racquetball court. The amenities afforded at this 
breathtaking villa rival those of a 5-star resort.

133northtigertail.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-148550

AMAZING VIEW HOME ON ALMOST 3/4 
ACRE.  GATED, PRIVATE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Bonnie Levin 310-415-7761

4+8
12020 CHALON RD

$7,500,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

This home has it all! 4 bd, 8 ba (6541 sq ft), great room, 
library and fabulous recreation room including office and 
ba which may be accessed by private entrance to outside. 
The home orients to the southwest with incredible views to 
Catalina and Palos Verdes and spectacular jetliner views 
to LAX. All of this may be enjoyed while relaxing in the 
pool and jacuzzi.  Perfect for a large or small family who 
enjoy security and privacy while enjoying the beauty of the 
breathtaking views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-149272

GREAT VALUE IN BRENTWOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Roya Kianmahd 310-9226974

3+3
141 S SALTAIR AVE

$2,390,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Amazing opportunity in Brentwood! A beautiful 2432 square 
feet home with 3 bedrooms and 3 baths, situated on 7,057 
square foot lot (per assessors map). come build your dream 
home or even remodel it! Selling AS-IS in its present physical 
condition, no credits or repairs.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-150000

WOODED SERENITY IN THE HEART OF 
BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Alexander Enriquez 916-532-0497

2+2
1181 MCCLELLAN DR

$1,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Remodel/Build the home of your dreams in the heart of 
Brentwood! Originally a 2 BD/2BA, the house was converted 
to a 1BD/2BA ultimate pad, easily able to be converted back. 
Wide open feel with high beamed ceilings, nicely remodeled 
kitchen, with new appliances. Living room/dining room, 
both with fireplace, and kitchen overlook idyllic backyard. 
Backyard features a gorgeous wooded landscape, a spa 
to relax and feel worlds apart. Minutes from shopping, 
restaurants, bars, grocery stores.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-143896

NEWX! STUNNING VIEWS, 2750SQFT 
VILLA, 24HR SEC

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

2+3
12540 THE VISTA

$1,595,000 TRADITIONAL

NewX!**1st time on Market** 24HR guard-gated SEC. Best 
location! Sensational Golf Course, Mountain & City Views. 
Beautiful 2BR+DEN,2.50BA Villa with nearly 2750sqft. Lovely 
bkyd with Private SPA. Bright, dramatic sunfilled interior 
w/an open expansive flow, grand scale, high ceilings, 
crown moldings, HW flrs, 2 FP's, & large picture windows. 
Impressive Living Rm, entertainers formal DiningRm. Huge 
Den. Wonderful Veranda overlooking fabulous vistas. See 
todays full page ad
An exceptional value!

12540thevista.com

Open NEW11-2 591E3

MLS#16-982923

DRAMATIC PRICE REDUCTION! LAND, 
PRIVACY & VUS IN PRIME BW

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+4
446 N CARMELINA AVE

$4,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Available for the 1st time in over 35 years!  1940’s two sty 
Trad on over 15K Sq Ft of land (per assr) on the very desirable 
“Rim” side of North Carmelina w/ dramatic mountain & cyn 
vus. Situated on a very qt & picturesque stretch at the top 
of this coveted st & surrounded by extraordinary estates, 
this property possesses an “out of Los Angeles feel,” yet is 
in close proximity to town. Truly rare opportunity to remod, 
expand or create an extraordinary home w/ beau vus in finest 
Westside locale.

www.446northcarmelina.com

Open red4500000
11-2

MLS#16-138680

RARE ENCHANTING BRIGADOON OF A 
HOME

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/T.Woods 310-623-8800

3+3
1820 OLD ORCHARD RD

$2,595,000 FRENCH

Currently owned by major Latin American actress, this 
home offers complete privacy. Unique scale of the ceiling 
height and skylights afford both the open air and coziness 
to offer a truly tranquil living space. The ample French doors 
throughout the home’s 3bd/3bth open up to the beautiful 
greenery surrounding the outdoor spaces, exude romance. A 
large formal dining room opening up to the pool, make this 
property just as appropriate for entertaining, as curling up to 
read or write a book.

www.1820oldorchard.com

Open red11-2

MLS#15-951671

MOTIVATED SELLER! REDUCED  
$750,000!  READY TO MAKE A DEAL

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Frieda Hassid 310.600.0145

6+8
585 S BURLINGAME AVE

$9,200,000 CONTEMP MED

This home is designed with a European flair, exquisite 
taste & the highest quality. The dramatic two story entry is 
surrounded by elegant public rooms which makes it perfect 
for entertaining. It features high ceilings, hardwood floors, a 
library, wine cellar, media room & a gourmet chef's kitchen 
with top of the line appliances. The master balcony looks 
onto a beautifully manicured backyard with built-in bbq, 
pool & a firepit. This property is a European Masterpiece 
with quality & style.

Also for lease $36,000/mo & lease option

Open rev11-1 631F5

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

ELEGANT REMODELED CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+2
11901 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 204

$1,075,000 TRADITIONAL

ELEGANT REMODELED IN PRIME LOCATION. QUIET SET 
BACK FROM STREET WITH BEAUTIFUL EXPOSURE FROM 
ALL ROOMS. STUNNING LIVING/DINING ROOM WITH 
HARDWOOD FLOORS. KITCHEN W/ TOP OF THE LINE 
APPL ,  MASTER SUITE W/ REMODELED BATH AND WALK 
IN CLOSET. 2 CAR PRIVATE GARAGE, POOL, SPA, GYM

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-150060

PERFECT OPPORTUNITY IN THE HEART 
OF BRENTWOOD!

HILTON & HYLAND
B. Tenenbaum E. Hassan 310.720.7270

2+2
11667 GORHAM AVE #206
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
restaurants. Gated, lush landscaping w/charming front 
porch. En-suite Master w/walk-in closet & French doors 
open to large deck & grassy yard. Bright 2nd bedroom + Den 
can be 3rd bedroom. Living Room w/fireplace, large central 
dining area, laundry room, ample closets & bright kitchen 
overlooking backyard & bonus Guest House. Bright open 
layout great for entertaining w/character throughout.

Zachgoldsmith.com

Open bom11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-150368

**UPDATED CONDO IN FOUNTAINVIEW**

TELES PROPERTIES
Daniel P Signani 424-203-1881

1+2
8455 FOUNTAIN AVE #307

$739,000 TRADITIONAL

There is not a thing to do in this painstakingly updated, 
attention to every detail condo. Perfectly laid out w/ Foyer, 
Kitchen & Dining to your left, LR  straight ahead, w/ Guest 
bed/bath to the left, & Master bed/bath to the right. Balcony 
off the LR. The unit has been impeccably improved & 
updated including a brand new, Puron AC unit & Thermostat, 
Kitchen upgrades:Cucina flooring, Backsplash & Faucet, 
Beautiful Tile work, upgraded electrical & lighting w/dimmers 
throughout. And Much More.

www.8455FountainAve307.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-148764

HUGE WEHO 1 BEDROOM/2 BATH 
CONDO!

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLL
Damian DiCesare 310-291-3636

1+2
1200 N FLORES ST #209

$559,900 1sty-MID-CENTURY

This wonderful one bedroom, one and a half bath is almost 
as large as a two bedroom condo!  The living and dining 
rooms are an entertainers dream with room for a full-size 
table and lots of furniture.  The updated kitchen has recessed 
lighting, white cabinets, stainless steel stove,dishwasher, 
microwave, as well as in-unit washer/dryer.  The bedroom is 
also generously proportioned with remodeled en suite bath 
including a newer vanity with marble counter as well as a 
separate tub and shower.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-138412

RARE WEST HOLLYWOOD TOWNHOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Thomas Davila 310.432.6492

2+2
1250 N HARPER AVE #305

$939,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

REDUCED! PRICED TO SELL! Located on a quiet tree-
lined street in the heart of West Hollywood, this is a 
stunning townhouse style unit at Harper WestHollywood, 
a contemporary 21st Century architectural gem. This unit 
remains bright and open featuring 2 BRs, 2 BAs, lg living 
room & kitch, hwood flrs in main living areas, balcony off 
master and laundry in unit. Also including 2 tandem parking 
spaces and commanding city views. Suburb West Hollywood 
location built around the historic Ramona Court.

www.RAREWestHollywoodTownhome.com

Open red969000
11-2

MLS#16-124134

BEST BUY IN NORMA TRIANGLE!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

2+2
930 N WETHERLY DR #203

$999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning 2+2 at Wetherly Terrace! Entertainer's delight w/ 
elegant DR, dramatic LR w/ fp, high clgs, recessed lights 
& hdwd flrs. Light & bright w/ walls of glass opening to 
balcony & views! This sophisticated condo features gourmet 
kit w/ top-of-line ss appliances, granite counters & abundant 
cabinets. Large Master BD w/ double door entry, walk-in 
closet & lux bath. Spacious 2nd BR suite w/ custom closet. 
Designer built-ins, great storage, bar w/ wine fridge, new AC, 
laundry rm & 2 car SxS pkg.

www.930wetherly203.com

Open rev11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

AMAZING DEVELOPMENT OR PERFECT 
OWNER USER OPPORTUNITY

NELSON SHELTON
Steven Kay (310) 275-3999

Units     
1223 N HAYWORTH AVE

$2,300,000 2sty-POST MODERN

Unoccupied - Charming Vintage 1939 Gated Quadruplex 
REO in prime West Hollywood.
All units are large one bedroom with formal dining room, 
separate laundry room and two car garage on large lot.
Per public records - City of West Hollywood R-4 A – 
SqFt (Lot):9,434 – 190 x 50 – 190 x 49    
SqFt (Structure):4,434.
APN 5554-011-011
REO Sale

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-134000

ONE LOT, TWO HOUSES

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Erik Lerner (310) 734-8120

755 N LAUREL AVE
$1,748,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL
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
Two living rooms, one with a fireplace and great office 
nook, and the other that leads to the stylish indoor/outdoor 
entertaining area, separated by a floating staircase. Large 
entertainer's kitchen w/ extensive storage, appliance garage, 
and two breakfast bars. 3 Spacious bedrooms rich w/ light & 
each w/ custom closets, over-sized master suite w/ gorgeous 
attached bath & a quiet sitting area. Enjoy a roof top deck 
with 360 degree views.

Microwave, Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#16-145866

ICONIC RICHARD MEIER INSPIRED 
HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 3109948721

4+4
3040 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

$2,695,000 MODERN

The distinctive wash of white, glass and geometric forms 
evoke the signature style of legendary architect Richard 
Meier, famous for the splendor of the Getty Center. Shekar 
Ganti of E Design International has created a striking 
juxtaposition against the amazing city and mountain views 
offered from this coveted location. Enter to find 22-foot high 
ceilings, an abundant amount of natural light and voluminous 
spaces.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

MLS#16-148186

NEW ENGLAND ARCHITECTURE ON 
MAR VISTA HILL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-591-9172

4+4
3401 MOORE ST

$2,595,000 OTHER

Modern interior touches define this exquisite Mar Vista 
home.  Beautifully set on a charming tree-lined street, the 
property boasts an ideal floor plan consisting of 4 BD /3.5 
BA. The main level provides inviting entry, chic powder room, 
formal dining room, quaint mudroom, cozy breakfast nook 
with large bay windows, and chef's kitchen that flows into a 
family room with custom built-in walnut shelving and unique 
brass details. French door units with transoms open out into 
a lush outdoor space.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MAR VISTA TOWNHOUSE

THE AGENCY
Michael Grady 424-354-2929

2+3
3619 KEYSTONE AVE, UNIT 1

$695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright corner townhouse with an open floor plan. Main living 
area with fireplace and newly remodeled kitchen. Master 
suite and second bedroom, both have en-suite bathrooms. 
A bonus/loft room, large enough for an office/third bedroom, 
rounds out the house. Also includes: In-Unit washer/dryer, 
central A/C and heat, 2 coveted side-by-side parking spots, 
hardwood floors throughout, built-in wine fridge and rooftop 
deck. Walk to restaurants, art galleries, the studios and 
expanded Expo line.

Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Wine Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-150364

UPDATED TWO LEVEL TOWNHOME IN 
GREAT MAR VISTA LOCATION

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 3109948721

2+3
12771 MITCHELL AVE #2

$615,000 TRADITIONAL

A charming 2 bdrm, 2-½ bath twnhouse nestled in a quiet 
neighborhood w/ private entrance & underground tandem 
parking. This dual level condo welcomes you through a 
patio & to a cozy living rm with gas frplc. The updated ktchn 
w/ brkfst bar has new cabinets, backsplash, Cesar stone 
counters & stainless steel appliances. Wd flrs wrap the entire 
lower level while carpet flows up the stairs to the bdrms. 
Both bdrms have an en suite bath and spacious closets w/ 
the mstr bdrm offering its own balcony.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-149454

STUNNING REMODELED TOP FLOOR 
UNIT IN PALMS

KW-SANTA MONICA
WALKER SPANIER GROUP 310-893-0101

2+2
3604 WESTWOOD #203

$609,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning, designer done remodeled unit with 2 bedrooms & 2 
bathrooms on the top floor of a small, 6 unit building.  Large 
living area with vaulted ceilings, balcony with great northern 
views.  Gourmet kitchen with stainless steel appliances, 
granite counters, custom cabinetry, glass tile back splash 
and dining area with built in bench.  Also features hardwood 
floors throughout, recessed lighting, custom light fixtures, 
custom closet "barn doors", central heat/air, 2 car tandem 
parking and more!

SCOTT WALKER & NEIL SPANIER

Open NEW11-2
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

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Microwave

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-149724

STROLL TO MONTANA AVENUE

TELES PROPERTIES
Jerry Jaffe 310-403-4925

2+3
915 12TH ST #2

$1,449,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated Townhouse in prime Santa Monica location 
"North of Wilshire." Built in 2005 w/ open floor plan, cherry 
hardwoods, master w/vaulted ceilings & balcony, 3rd story 
loft (just perfect for an office/playroom) & fab indoor-outdoor 
flow for year-round entertaining. The dining room opens 
onto a lush landscaped patio & the loft opens to a rooftop 
sun deck. Superbly located on a pretty street off Montana 
Ave. Seconds  from great restaurants, boutiques, Roosevelt 
Elementary & the beach.

Private Garage,  Patio,  Roof Deck

Refresh. rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#16-149422

OCEAN VIEW ESTATE IN THE 
HUNTINGTON PALISADES

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+7
231 ALMA REAL DR

$9,495,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Walled & gated Medit Estate w/ breathtaking ocean & cyn 
vus on one of largest/most pvt lots in Huntington Palisades. 
Towering old growth trees w/ expansive, flat, park-like 
grnds, ocean breezes & the sound/site of waves breaking 
on the shore. Overlooks Portrero Canyon nature park (under 
construction) & has been stabilized by City of LA. Close to 
beach, shops, restaurants, Pali Recreation Center & public 
library.  Ideal flr plan w/ 4 BRs up, each w/ BA + maid’s down. 
Truly a rare opportunity.

www.231almareal.com

Open NEW11-2
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STUNNING SPANISH IN THE VIA 
BLUFFS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Alexandra Pfeifer 3102303776

5+3
563 VIA DE LA PAZ

$2,895,000 2sty-SPANISH

Chic California Spanish Style Home in the Highly Sought 
After Via Bluffs! 
This 5Bd/ 3Ba home comes complete with a newly landscaped 
backyard w/ an authentic Spanish style fireplace, sitting area 
and water feature. Converted detached garage perfect for an 
office, gym/ tv room. Downstairs includes family style open 
kitchen with stainless appliances, formal living, family room, 
laundry and guest ba. All beds on the second floor. Minutes 
to shops, schools, restaurants/village! Not to be missed!

lvng rm, fam rm, kitchn stainless app.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-148324

RARE RIVIERA PROPERTY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Penny Negrin 310-230-3799

3+3
13565 ROMANY DR

$2,895,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located on one of the finest streets in the Riviera, this 
special and unique property was built in 1978 and is in 
original condition waiting for a buyer to remodel and add 
their personal touch. Surrounded by some of the Riviera's 
largest estates, this home enjoys privacy and tree top views 
from most of the sun filled rooms.  Many of the rooms have 
French doors and windows and are bathed in natural light. 3 
beds. 3 baths + den and lower level w/ bonus room and bath 
with separate entrance.

Atc Fan,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2 631D4

MID-CENTURY RANCH

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dan Urbach 310.230.3757

3+2
16543 AKRON ST

$1,799,000 MID-CENTURY

Tastefully updated 1960’s Post & Beam with high vaulted 
ceilings. Exceptionally charming with great natural light & 
a perfect indoor/outdoor flow. Liv room opens to outdoor 
entertaining area w/ built-in outside kitchen, mounted flat-
screen TV, a grassy yard, vegetable garden & basketball 
court. Restyled kit w/ Sub-Zero frig, Wolf Range & Wolf 
double ovens. Priv master suite, 2 fireplaces, updated 
electrical, copper plumbing, newer A/C, 2 car detached 
garage & a 240 volt electric car charger.

www.16543Akron.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-134550

RSVP ONLY! OPEN FROM 2-4PM | EMAIL 
TO BE PUT ON LIST

TELES PROPERTIES
Clifford Rowe 424-203-1890

5+5
14613 BESTOR BLVD

$5,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Classic traditional meets contemporary Hamptons! Stunning 
2015 construction designed by architect Kenneth Ungar. 
Custom exterior plantation shutters & brick path invite you 
into the open floor plan w/oak floors. Gourmet kitchen w/
Carrera marble & Caesarstone counters, attached butler's 
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
beautiful traditional 3 bedroom 4 bathroom home features 
hardwood floors, original detail crown molding, grand living 
room with fireplace, formal dining room, bright eat-in kitchen, 
surround sound throughout, and a detached two-car garage.  
Upgrades include a freshly painted exterior, refinished 
hardwood floors, updated master bathroom, and newly 
landscaped yard.  The back yard features a great dining area 
perfect for al fresco dining.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

JEWEL IN WILSHIRE VISTA

TELES PROPERTIES
Alissa S. & Brooke N. (323)821-5705

3+1.75
1333 S GENESEE AVE

$1,050,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Delight in this exquisite Mediterranean desirable Wilshire 
Vista home.This well located property features original high 
barrel ceilings,crown moulding, filigree plastering,charming 
soaring fireplace & generous sized rms.The spacious LR 
& adjacent DR w/ double drs opening to the enclosed 
front porch are perfect for entertaining.Pleasant kitchen 
w/ breakfast nook & charming built-ins + lare utility area.
Detached garage has been converted w/an enclosed 
addition into a recreational rm & back yard.

www.1333SouthGeneseeAve.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-129634

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Kathryn M Reitzen 310.617.4047

4+3
613 N GARDNER ST

$1,849,000 TRADITIONAL

ADDITIONAL REDUCTION, MOTIVATED SELLER! Two story 
traditional family home in turnkey condition. Was completely 
rebuilt in 2009. Family room opens to huge kitchen. 
Downstairs bdrm does not have a closet, see tax records, 
buyer to do their own investigation. Master bdrm has its 
own balcony, bath has Jacuzzi, separate shower, dbl sinks 
and walkin closet. Family room leads to a large, backyard. 
Property in close proximity to The Grove, Bev Ctr, houses of 
worship, etc. Buyer to verify square footage

Cbl,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2

MLS#16-126356

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN WWW.612FULLER.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Ron Keinan 310.779.5348

5+5.5
612 N FULLER AVE

$2,790,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Spectacular Tuscany inspired NEW construction in prime 
Miracle Mile features nearly 4700 sq ft, 5 bedrooms, 5.5 
baths, PLUS nearly 400 sq ft of outdoor living spaces. 
Volume ceilings, bright open plan, gorgeous paneled doors, 
stunning hardwood and stone floors. Custom cook's kitchen 
w/ dual sinks & dual dishwashers. Spacious family room 
opens to huge outdoor patio area, outdoor kitchen, heated 
pool & spa. Exquisite master suite w/ spa like bath. FOUR 
additional spacious upstairs bedroom suites.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-138520

GORGEOUS REDONE SPANISH BY THE 
GROVE!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-333-6222

3+3
147 N VISTA ST

$1,789,000 SPANISH

Immaculate Spanish w/3BD + 2.5BA by the Grove. Home 
has been completely updated & features a Mahogany 
beamed ceiling in the living room w/new hardwood floors, 
leaded glass windows, recessed lighting, completely rebuilt 
fireplace using Batchelder & period tiles, & large formal 
dining room. The cook's kitchen includes custom cabinets, 
Sub Zero fridge, Wolf range & eat-in nook. Nest system, 
master bath w/dual head shower & separate soaking tub + 
Lutron smart system throughout. Multi-zoned AC/Heat.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

AMAZING NEWER CONSTRUCTION 3 
BR PENTHOUSE UNIT

KW-SANTA MONICA
WALKER SPANIER GROUP 310-893-0101

3+2
5525 W OLYMPIC BLV, UNIT 401

$899,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning 3 bedroom & 2 bathroom penthouse house unit 
with views of the Hollywood Hills built new in 2009.  Open 
concept floor plan with lots of windows that provides 
tremendous light and views.  Luxurious living and dining 
area with fireplace and large balcony.  Gourmet kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances and granite countertops. Also 
features hardwood floors, hi tech wiring systems, hi celings, 
multiple balconies, 2 zones central heat/air and more!

SCOTT WALKER & NEIL SPANIER

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-131688

100 SOUTH DOHENY CONDO - BH 
ADJACENT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-777-6351

1+1.5
100 S DOHENY DR #423

$519,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Amazing remodeled unit in Prime BH Adjacent Location! One 
bedroom + 1 1/2 baths, dramatic stainless steel kitchen with 
sub-zero refrigerator, breakfast bar opening to Dining/Living 
Area with direct access to private balcony with treetop and 
mtn views-Sunset views too!  Master suite with excellent 
closet space, updated bathroom with separate stall shower 
and tub.  Additional features include classic tile and stone 
flooring, central heating & air conditioning, recessed lighting, 
& surround sound!

Bring or Send Clients!

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#16-141354

RARE HACIENDA 1-STORY DUPLEX

PACIFIC SOTHEBY'S IN
Jan Horn 310-710-3636

Duplex    
6135 LINDENHURST AVE

$1,895,000 1sty-SPANISH

Acclaimed designer Karen Hartman has taken a 1920's 
period Spanish & designed an amazing villa consisting of 
2 separate units. Each unit feat 2 bd, 1.5 ba, exquisite kit, 
FDR, private deck, & shared backyard. Both units feat wood 
flooring, custom window work,  LR w FP, & hand-hewn 
beams. A sep large studio/office/music rm is also included.  
This is a rare one-story-trophy property oozing character & 
charm.  Location is awesome.  Literally moments to Beverly 
Hills, Whole Foods, and the Grove.

www.6135Lindenhurst.com

Open red1995000

11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#16-145662

STUNNING & PRIVATE SPANISH 
RESIDENCE FOR LEASE

SOTHEBY'S
Matthew Seeley 323-665-1700

3+2
1332 S SIERRA BONITA AVE

$5,500 SPANISH

Classic 3 bedroom 2 bathroom Spanish home behind gated 
drive on charming tree-lined street in Wilshire Vista. Original 
details, hardwood floors, high ceilings, formal dining room, 
breakfast nook, large bedrooms, beautifully tiled baths and 
a large yard with tranquil patio and outdoor spa. Additional 
bonus space is the perfect studio or office. Located in prime 
Miracle Mile this private and serene long term charmer has 
all the comforts of home. A must see!

BryantReichling.com

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#16-130350

4 HOMES LEFT! THE JUNE ST. 
COLLECTION!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-333-6222

4+4
818 N JUNE ST

$1,495,000 MODERN

New Moorish Modern home that blends seamlessly w/it's 
environment. The June Street Collection w/10 single family 
homes is an unparalleled experience. Private roof top decks 
available, hot tub ready w/built-in BBQ's, outdoor fridge 
& wet bar. Incredible open spaces & volume w/approx. 
10' ceilings. Cook's kitchen w/Bertazzoni range, wine 
fridge, center island & custom cabinetry. La Cantina doors 
disappear to the tile covered patios. Integrated security w/
controlled access & gated, private street.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-116238

FRANKLIN VILLAGE CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Karen Lower 323-804-8043

2+2
1820 CANYON DR #106

$545,000 MID-CENTURY

Mid-Century complex just south of Franklin Village, spacious 
2bd/2ba west-facing unit with easy first floor courtyard entry. 
Classic features include floor to ceiling windows, original 
retro-cool kit w/counter blender still intact! Fabulous 60's 
range! Recessed lighting,built-in office nook,spacious living 
rm w/access to 2 patios, extra tall ceilings. Master w/large 
closet and full bath and sliders to front terrace. 2nd bdrm w/
large closet and access patio. Close to market, yoga,Griffith 
Park.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open red555000

11-2

MLS#16-126648

FAMED "LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD & 
VINE" CONDO WITH OCEAN VIEWS!

KW | L.A. LUXE GROUP
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

2+1.5
6253 HOLLYWOOD #904

$879,000 12sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Hard-to-find 2BR/1.5BA high-floor unit with VIEWS of 
Hollywood, Capital Records and the ocean. Stainless-
steel Viking professional appliances, washer/dryer in-unit, 2 
sleeping lofts w/ spacious closets, soaring industrial ceilings, 
doorman, roof-top deck (common area) with bbq, firepit & 
outdoor cabanas. Across from The W, next-door to Katsuya, 
Redbury, Trader Joe's and all Hollywood has to offer, 1pkg. 
spc. on-site. HOA dues include earthquake coverage. Park 
at meters/lots to show.

www.HollywoodAndVineLoft.com

Open rev11-2 VIEWS!

22 Los Feliz Single Family

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Condo / Co-op

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#16-150374

CAN YOUR HEAR THE MARTINI 
GLASSES CLINKING?

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Carter + Orland 213.703.1001

4+5
4929 LOS FELIZ

$1,799,000 MID-CENTURY

Exquisite Mid-Century, celebrity photographer's home, on 
a huge (15,600 sq ft) corner lot! Hidden behind palms sits 
a "Mad Men" era single level jewel. Many period details 
include ripple glass, & fab built in shelving, curved ceilings 
and curved walls. Original ribbon cut mahogany bar, den with 
fireplace. Original wet bar from 1951 with atomic ice crusher 
& sink. Large picture windows viewing lanai and back yard 
oasis, salt water pool with Italian glass tiles. Guest quarters 
w/separate entrance.

www.carterorlandestates.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#316006255IT

STUNNING CUSTOM LOS FELIZ VIEW 
HOME

PARTNERS TRUST REAL
Laura Brandt 818-400-0476

6+7
2806 GLENDOWER AVENUE

$2,749,000

REDUCED PRICE!  INCREDIBLE VALUE! Stunning custom 
contemporary VIEW home situated on one of the premier 
streets in Los Feliz North of the Boulevard. An architectural 
gem which offers a versatile open floor plan with soaring 
ceilings and grand picture windows designed to maximize the 
spectacular unobstructed views of the city and Observatory.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

YOUR CLIENTS WILL LOVE THAT THEIR 
PETS ARE WELCOME TOO!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Gail Crosby 323 428-2864

2+2
2018 GRIFFITH PARK BLV, UNIT 318

$535,000 CONTEMPORARY

Pretty & relaxing condo-home in popular development, 
Cedar Lodge. Where else can your clients find a cool 2 
bedrm, 2 bath with a resort like pool & spa, rec. room, patio, 
barbecue grounds, 2 car parking, with pets welcome, near 
restaurants and plenty of guest parking in Ivanhoe school 
district? Make your Buyers happy! It's all here, just waiting 
for you to show and sell.

Appliances, A/C, Fireplace, Parking

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-149876

MODERN-CONTEMPORARY SILVER 
LAKE VIEW HOME

REDWOOD REAL ESTATE
Andrew Morrison 323.270.2277

4+4
2305 KENILWORTH AVE

$1,980,000 CONTEMPORARY

Proudly sited in prime Moreno Highlands, entertainer's 
dream w/  re-envisioned floorplan, feat open living + dining 
& Chef's kitchen - complete with Jenn Air appliance suite. 
Impressive theater & home audio system feat Niles/Denon 
components. Outstanding master w/ lg walk-in, lux bath w/ 
steam shower. 3 addt’l bdrms, flat yrd, gardens, bonus, 2-car 
garage + views. Warm + inviting turn-key home w/ modern 
amenities. Ivanhoe Elem district, close to Silver Lake and Los 
Feliz recreation + retail.

Dshwshr, W/D,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, AUGUST 9, 2016 | 153
TU

E
S

D
AY

MLS#16-150258

SENSATIONAL MODERN LOFT-STYLE 
HOME!

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Banchik & Dantzler 3108778361

2+3
3343 1/2 ROWENA AVE

$1,049,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Don't miss this modernist, loft-style home in prime Los Feliz. 
The 2 bd/2.5 ba home is part of a small lot subdivision  in a 
fantastic and hip location. Polished concrete and dark wood 
floors, a gourmet kitchen with stainless steel appliances, 
smart technology, designer details throughout and a flexible 
open floor plan. The spacious master suite has views and a 
spa-like bath with a giant skylight. Amazing outdoor space 
with a large, private patio as well as wonderful roof top deck.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Oth

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-131240

HUGE REDUCTION! SPANISH COLONIAL 
W/ LOTS OF CHARACTER

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Carter + Orland Estates

4+4
4768 BRYN MAWR RD

$2,699,000 SPANISH

Hidden high in the best part of Los Feliz hills, with downtown 
views sits this private Spanish Colonial. Enter through a 
unique courtyard,perfect for entertaining,and a sparkling 
pool and spa. Most original details intact, such as hardwood 
floors tile work and original wrought iron. Oversized living 
room with high beamed ceiling, fireplace & attached small 
library. Great floorplan w/3 beds upstairs & large family room 
+ guest bedroom downstairs. Many romantic balconies and 
patios to enjoy views!

www.carterorlandestates.com

Open red11-2

22 Los Feliz Lease

MLS#16-148316

PRIVATE SETTING W/ PANORAMIC VIEW

THE AGENCY BH
Lynn Teschner 424-231-2398

2+3
2330 RONDA VISTA DR

$5,500 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Looking for a "turn key" completely furnished lease? This 
updated vintage home w/ loads of character is located in 
the Franklin Hills area of Los Feliz. Optimizing views from 
every room a delightful atmosphere is created both inside 
and out. With 2 decks the property offers the best of SoCal 
living when you want to unwind from a busy day. The dining 
room seats 8. Kit w/ Bosch appliances is totally equipped. 
Direct entry 2 car garage. Enjoy the privacy and serenity on 
a quiet street in the hills.

CAN BE LEASED NON-FURNISHED FOR 1+YEAR

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

UPDATED PEACEFUL RETREAT IN 
CULVER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HALTON PARDEE
Tami Pardee 310-907-6517

3+2
4325 NEOSHO AVE

$1,395,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in the Culver City school district, this remodeled 
3 bedroom/2 bath peaceful retreat unfolds to reveal a 
thoughtful balance between indoor and outdoor living. 
Start inside with an open concept kitchen overlooking the 
living room with white Carrera marble counters, premium 
stainless steel appliances, recessed lights, and travertine 
tile and hardwood floors. Throw open the French Doors in 
the adjacent living room to enjoy the generous and private 
backyard.

Dishwasher, Stove/Oven, Refrigerator

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-146048

SUNKIST PARK BEAUTY

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Chris Mentzell 310-995-6407

3+2
11110 WOOLFORD ST

$1,199,000 TRADITIONAL

Beaut home in Sunkist Park.  move right in. The new kitchen 
has appli incl Range and Oven, Microwa and Dish W beaut 
tile floors with cust tiles above Gran counters. Full lndry 
room. There is a lrg combined living and dining room with 
sldng door going to rear yard. The master suite has walk in 
closet and bath with 2l sinks granite counters and granite 
walls for ex lrg shower and tile floors. Two other bd share a 
new ba with tile floors granite counters and granite walls in 
tub area.. large garage

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-148896

WONDERFUL CULVER CITY HOME IN 
DESIRABLE LINDBERG PARK!

POWER BROKERS INT'L
Pat Cornog 310-463-3733

2+1
10814 PICKFORD WAY

$1,069,000 TRADITIONAL

Updated & expanded kitchen w/ quartz counters, garden 
window & breakfast area. Generous family room w/ high 
ceilings & fp. Office/den w/ bay window. Central heat. New 
tub, tile surround & glass shower doors in bath; new gas 
line, copper plumbing, new roof. Large outdoor patio area 
and side grassy areas. Detached one car garage + laundry 
room and bonus half bath. Friendly neighborhood w/ park/
playground in Farragut Elementary district. Close to bike 
path, library, stores, theaters, restaurants.

Hardwood & Tile Flrs, Fam Room, Den,2 FP

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-150208

LIKE NEW - GORGEOUS RUSTIC 
CHARMER!

BERGMAN/GIBSON INT'L
Peter & Ty Bergman 310-821-2900

3+2
11946 LUCILE ST

$1,158,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Enter the grassy lawn & follow the path to front porch w/
water feature. Rebuilt in Sept 2015 down to the sewer & 
water lines into the street. Wood floors in living rm & dining 
area. Kitchen w/porcelain counters, stainless appl & sit up 
breakfast bar. 2nd & 3rd bedroom w/wood floors, 2nd bath 
w/marble floors & frameless bath/shower. Spacious master 
bedroom w/fr doors to Shangri-la back garden. Garden 
w/2 arbors, grassy area & private seating nook. New roof, 
plumbing & electrical.3 car parking.

11946lucile.com

Open rev11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

WARM CONTEMPORARY IN 
KENTWOOD

SOTHEBY'S
Ari Wintraub 310.428.5045

4+5
7826 AGNEW AVE

$1,699,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to one of Kentwood’s premier blocks. Classic 
American charm meets warm contemporary. The floor 
plan and light-filled space make this home as intimate 
and comfortable as it is sleek and impressive. Enjoy the 
indoor/outdoor lifestyle by the black rock fire pit, or a home 
studio/office in the partially-finished garage. Well situated 
to experience growth from nearby Playa Vista and Silicon 
Beach.

Open NEW11-2
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#16-149176

CHARMING SPANISH HOME WITH 
VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310-770-3101

2+1
3395 TARECO DR

$1,049,000 1sty-SPANISH

This bright, charming two-bedroom Spanish house has a 
large, level backyard with exceptional views. The rounded 
corner lot perched on a hilltop affords great privacy and 
potential for expansion. Enjoy the stunning views from the 
living room and dining room of this lovingly maintained 
home, which has a recently remodeled bathroom. Gorgeous 
original features include beautiful hardwood floors, coved 
ceilings, crown moldings, built-in cabinets, bay windows and 
French doors to the yard.

Central AC, Dishwasher, Stove, Fridge

Open NEW11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-150346

MASER CONDO SALES TE
Brian Maser

2+2
8162 MANITOBA ST #109

$599,000 OTHER

Experience Resort Style Living in the very sought after 
Manitoba West Complex. Less than a mile from the Beach, 
this Gorgeously Remodeled 2 bedroom 2 baths includes 
an Open Floor Plan, Wood Floors, Gourmet Style Kitchen, 
Stainless Steel Appliances, Custom Counter Tops and 
Cabinets, Spacious Master Bedroom with Walk in Closet. 
Unit also counts with a Gas Fire Place, Washer & Dryer

Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-150350

AMAZING TRI-LEVEL TOWNHOUSE + 2 
FPL + CITY VIEWS!

JUSTICE RAY REALTY
Deborah Justice (310) 901-6062

2+2
4646 DON LORENZO DR #F

$495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Fabulous Tri-Level Townhouse features spacious rooms 
throughout! Living Rm w/wb fireplace & soaring 20 ft ceiling, 
step-up frml dining rm + breakfast counter, updated kitchen 
& baths, large convertible family/office/3rd bedrm, 2nd 
bedrm w/large closet & romantic mstr retreat w/amazing 
city views, fireplace, walk-in closet & spacious bath. Townhs 
is equipped w/central heat & air, side by side laundry in 
attached garage, charming pati &, pool  Wonderful walk to 
parks location & much more!

Fam Rm, Office or Convertible 3rd BR

Open NEW11-2

51 West Hills Single Family

MLS#16-149898

CHARMING WEST HILLS RANCH STYLE 
HOME

MERCER VINE
Travis Schenck 775-815-3665

3+2
7309 SAUSALITO AVE

$649,500 RANCH

Double door entry leads you into this beautiful 3bd+2bth 
West Hills home. Light & Bright with an open floor plan. 
Large family room w/ high beamed vaulted ceilings, brick 
fireplace & brazilian cherry wood floors. The living room also 
has a fireplace, wood floors & crown moldings. Gorgeous 
kitchen w/ granite counters, breakfast bar, travertine floors & 
upgraded stainless steel appliances. Baths remodeled with 
designer stone finishes and a spa tub. Including a spacious 
grassy backyard with a pool

Open House: 8/12: 11-2pm & 8/14: 2-5pm

Open NEW11-2

57 Northridge Single Family

MLS#16-139570

INCOMPARABLE ESTATE IN 
SHERWOOD FOREST!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Benjamin Bacal 310-900-9227

4+4
17267 PARTHENIA ST

$2,999,000 SPANISH

This meticulously maintained 2.2 acre compound offers 9k+ 
sq ft of resort living space in 6 buildings (Main House, Guest 
House, Pool House, Gym/Professional Dance Studio, Office, 
& Children's Playhouse) + 3-car Garage & Kennel. Mature 
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
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

4+5
15450 BRIARWOOD DR

$3,199,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Elevated on a quarter acre in the Sherman Oaks Hills sits 
this exquisite, gated Briarwood Estate. Boasting soaring 
ceilings & views of the city lights, this impeccably crafted 
home offers four bedrooms each with a city or pool view 
& Juliet style balconies. The master suite has an eloquent 
fireplace, sitting area, two walk-in closets, & a spacious 
master bath. A magnificent backyard provides a lush oasis 
with a glimmering lap pool & spacious spa shaded by a 
private hillside. Four-car parking.

www,ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-150272

SHERMAN OAKS VIEW PROPERTY

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Kira Gould 310-963-9563

3+4
3949 OAKFIELD DR

$1,699,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This hilltop, historic 1930's lodge with period details and 
imported fixtures from Europe will charm the most discerning 
buyer. No expense was spared updating (multi-zoned air, 
tankless water heaters, commercial grade appliances, smart 
home technology, outdoor kitchen, spa), while maintaining 
the authentic lodge aesthetic. Large, private lot with treetop 
and city views from the many balconies and decks. A 
peaceful retreat from city life, yet minutes to Ventura Blvd 
or the westside.

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2 562A6

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-148560

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Elizabeth Marquart 3102460888

3+3
15216 MAGNOLIA #4

$400,000 TRADITIONAL

Townhouse close to The Galleria & ArcLight Theaters. Main 
level filled w/ natural light. Spacious living room, dining area 
& office with an ensuite powder room. Kitchen w/ ample 
counter space & cabinets. Master suite w/ sliding mirrored 
doors & private bath. Two addtl bedrooms share full bath. 
End unit w/ private outdoor area. Addtl features: 2 covered 
parking spaces, central AC, stackable w/d hookups, easy 
access to Westside & shops and restaurants on Ventura 
Blvd.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

BEAUTIFULLY REDONE HOME IN 
HIGHLY DESIRABLE WEST DONAS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Angie Lieuw/Sara Deskins 2135908568

4+3.5
11380 DONA TERESA DR

$1,749,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Turnkey & fabulous for entertaining. Wraparound deck opens 
to LR, KIT & 1st flr master. Cook's kitchen w/ceaserstone 
counters, custom tile backsplash, S/S appliances (all Viking 
except for refrigerators) &built-in wine refrigerator. 3BD/2BA 
up & a master ste on the 1st floor. Upstairs master w/ high 
ceilings, walk-in closet & redone bath. H/W floors, recessed 
lighting & plantation shutters thruout, gas FP in LR, dual 
zoned A/C, skylights, storage & SxS laundry. 2 car att. gar. 
Carpenter School

Nothing else like it!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-145104

JUST REDUCED $100K PRICED AT $400 
PER SQFT REMOLDED+STAGED

RODEO REALTY-BH
C Deloss Pickett 310-775-7496

4+4
3848 ALTA MESA DR

$1,795,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

"100k Price Reduction" -4456sqft 4 bed+4bath w/office. 
Three story single family w/amazing 180 degree views 
from each level. Home is equipped with state-of-the-art 
security surveillance system, remodeled and upgraded. Dark 
hardwood floors, new windows, custom sliding doors,10' 
ceilings, custom gourmet kitchen w/ high-end stainless steel 
appliances, 6'-9' island w/ granite counter-tops. Separate 
media room, 3 fireplaces, TV and wet bar. Guest rooms on 
each level, stunning master w/ sitting area.

intercom, security ,24 hr surveillance

Refresh. rev10:30-2:30

75 Valley Village Single Family

MODERN TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
VALLEY VILLAGE LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Rick Chimienti (310) 985-3420

4+4
4842 MORELLA AVE

$1,649,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Nearly New! Built in late 2013! Modern-Traditional on Huge 
Prime Corner lot.  4 Bedrooms + 4 Baths. All Bedrooms are 
Luxurious Suites.  Formal Entry. Living Room with Large 
Picture Window & 21st Century Fireplace.  Chef's Gourmet 
Center island Kitchen.  Open Spacious Family Room.  Huge 
Rear Yard with Room for Pool/Spa or Detached Guest 
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